Received(Date): 28 FEB 2003 12:55:47

From: "Miranda, Manuel (Frist)" <Manuel Miranda@frist.senate.gov=> ( "Miranda, Manuel (Frist)"
<Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ])
To: omar franco@mail.nouse.gov ( omar_franco@mail_house.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Gumerson,

Katie (RPC)" <Katie_Gumerson@rpc.senate.gov> ( "Gumerson, Katie (RPC)"

<Katie_ Gumerson@rpc.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Simmons, Kyle (McConnell)"

<Kyle Simmons@mcconnell.senate.gov> ( "Simmons, Kyle (McConnell)"

<Kyle Simmons@mcconnell.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), Leonard B. Rodriguez ( CN=Leonard B.
Rodriguez/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Tim Goeglein ( CN=Tim
Goeglein/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO 1), "Jacobson, Paul (Frist)"
<Paul_Jacobson@frist. senate gov> ( "Jacobson, Paul (Frist)" <Paul_Jacobson@frist.senate gov> |
UNKNOWN ] ), "Vogel, Alex (Frist)" <Alex_Vogel@frist.senate gov> ( "Vogel, Alex (Frist)"
<Alex_Vogel@frist.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Keys, Elizabeth (Republican-Conf)"
<Elizabeth_Keys@src.senate gov> ( "Keys, Elizabeth (Republican-Conf)"
<Elizabeth_Keys@src.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Stewart, Don (Cornyn)"
<Don_Stewart@cornyn.senate gov> ( "Stewart, Don (Cornyn)" <Don_Stewart@cornyn.senate.gov> |
UNKNOVWWN ] ),| (b)(6) |[ UNKNOWN 1), "Higgins, Stephen (Judiciary)”
<Stephen_Higgins@judiciary.senate gov> ( "Higgins, Stephen (Judiciary)”
<Stephen_Higgins@judiciary.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)"
<Alex_Dahl@judiciary.senate gov> ( "Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)" <Alex_Dahl@judiciary senate.gov> [
UNKNOWN ] ), srushton@cagw.org ( srushton@cagw.org [ UNKNOWN 1),
barbara_ledeen@rpc.senate.gov ( barbara_ledeen@rpc.senate. gov [ UNKNOWN 1),
rena_comisac_johnson@judiciary.senate gov ( rena_comisac_johnson@)judiciary.senate.gov |
UNKNOWN ] ), monica.goodling@usdoj.gov ( monica.goodling@ usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN 1),
brian.a.benczkowski@usdoj.gov ( brian.a_.benczkowski@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ),
margaret.hoover@mail_house.gov ( margaret.hoover@mail house.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Abegg, John
(McConnell)" <John_Abegg@mcconnell senate.gov=> ( "Abegg, John (McConnell)"
<John_Abegg@mcconnell senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), neil.bradley@mail.house.gov (
neil_.bradley@mail.house.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), Abel Guerra ( CN=Abel Guerra/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [
WHO ] ), Mercedes M. Viana ( CN=Mercedes M. Viana/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), "Stevenson,
Bob (Frist)" <Bob_Stevenson@frist.senate gov> ( "Stevenson, Bob (Frist)"
<Bob_Stevenson@frist.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Wichterman, Bill (Frist)"
<Bill_Wichterman@frist.senate.gov> ( "Wichterman, Bill (Frist)" <Bill Wichterman@frist.senate.gov> |
UNKNOWN 1) (b)(6) |[ UNKNOWN 1),

(b)(6) [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Delrahim, Makan (Judiciary)"

<Makan_Delrahim@judiciary_senate.gov=> ( "Delrahim, Makan (Judiciary)"
<Makan_Delrahim@judiciary.senate_gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Tapia, Margarita (Judiciary)"
<Margarita_Tapia@)judiciary.senate.gov> ( "Tapia, Margarita (Judiciary)"
<Margarita_Tapia@)judiciary_senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), alafferty@traditionalvalues.org (
alafferty @traditionalvalues.org [ UNKNOWN ] ), "Duffield, Steven (RPC)"
<Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate. gov> ( "Duffield, Steven (RPC)" <Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate.gov> |
UNKNOWN ] ), jamie.e brown@usdoj.gov ( jamie.e.brown@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ),
viet. dinh@usdoj.gov ( viet.dinh@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN 1] ), mark.corallo@usdoj.gov (
mark.corallo@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M.
Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@ECP [ WHO ] )

Subject: : Change of number

#HHHHHE Begin Original ARMS Header #EHHH

RECORD TYPE: PRESIDENTIAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR:™Miranda, Manuel (Frist)" <Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate gov> ( "Miranda, Manuel (Frist)"
<Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate_gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

CREATION DATE/TIME:28-FEB-2003 12:55:47.00

SUBJECT:: Change of number

TO:omar franco@mail.house_gov ( omar_franco@mail_house.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Gumerson, Katie (RPC)" <Katie_Gumerson@rpc.senate gov> ( "Gumerson, Katie (RPC)"



<Katie_ Gumerson@rpc.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Simmons, Kyle (McConnell)" <Kyle Simmons@mcconnell.senate gov> ( "Simmons, Kyle
(McConnell)" <Kyle_Simmons@mcconnell senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN 1)

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Leonard B. Rodriguez ( CN=Leonard B. Rodriguez/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Tim Goeglein ( CN=Tim Goeglein/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Jacobson, Paul (Frist)" <Paul_Jacobson@frist.senate.gov> ( "Jacobson, Paul (Frist)"
<Paul_Jacobson@frist. senate gov> [ UNKNOWN | )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Vogel, Alex (Frist)" <Alex Vogel@frist.senate_gov> ( "Vogel, Alex (Frist)"
<Alex_Vogel@frist. senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Keys, Elizabeth (Republican-Conf)" <Elizabeth Keys@src.senate gov> ( "Keys, Elizabeth
(Republican-Conf)" <Elizabeth Keys@src.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Stewart, Don (Cornyn)” <Don_Stewart@cornyn.senate gov> ( "Stewart, Don (Cornyn)"
<Don_Stewart@cornyn.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO| (b)(6) |l UNKNOWN 1)

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Higgins, Stephen (Judiciary)" <Stephen_Higgins@judiciary senate.gov> ( "Higgins, Stephen
(Judiciary)" <Stephen_Higgins@judiciary.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)" <Alex_ Dahl@judiciary.senate_gov> ( "Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)"
<Alex_Dahl@judiciary.senate gov= [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:srushton@cagw.org ( srushton@cagw.org [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:barbara_ledeen@rpc.senate.gov ( barbara_ledeen@rpc.senate.gov [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:rena_comisac_johnson@judiciary.senate.gov ( rena_comisac_johnson@judiciary.senate gov |
UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:monica.goodling@usdoj.gov ( monica.goodling@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:brian.a.benczkowski@usdoj.gov ( brian.a.benczkowski@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:margaret.hoover@mail.house gov ( margaret.hoover@mail.house.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Abegg, John (McConnell)" <John_Abegg@mcconnell.senate_gov> ( "Abegg, John (McConnell)"
<John_Abegg@mcconnell senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:neil.bradley@mail_house gov ( neil. bradley@mail_house.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Abel Guerra ( CN=Abel Guerra/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Mercedes M. Viana ( CN=Mercedes M. Viana/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOCP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Stevenson, Bob (Frist)" <Bob_Stevenson@frist.senate gov> ( "Stevenson, Bob (Frist)”
<Bob_Stevenson@frist.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Wichterman, Bill (Frist)" <Bill_Wichterman@frist.senate.gov> ( "Wichterman, Bill (Frist)"
<Bill_Wichterman@frist.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )




READ:UNKNOWN

TO| (b)(6) |l UNKNOWN 1)
READ:UNKNOWN
TO| (b)(6) |l UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Delrahim, Makan (Judiciary)" <Makan_Delrahim@)judiciary .senate.gov> ( "Delrahim, Makan
(Judiciary)" <Makan_Delrahim@judiciary.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Tapia, Margarita (Judiciary)" <Margarita_Tapia@judiciary.senate.gov> ( "Tapia, Margarita
(Judiciary)" <Margarita_Tapia@judiciary .senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:alafferty@traditionalvalues.org ( alafferty@traditionalvalues.org [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:"Duffield, Steven (RPC)" <Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate gov> ( "Duffield, Steven (RPC)"
<Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate gov> [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:jamie e brown@usdoj.gov ( jamie.e brown@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TOwiet dinh@usdoj.gov ( viet.dinh@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOVWVN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:mark.corallo@usdoj.gov ( mark.corallo@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

#HHHHHE End Original ARMS Header ##HEHE

My number is once again| __ (b)(6)
My cell remains| _ (b)(6)

| am off for the rest of the day, available on cell.

From: Brett M. Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov
[mailto:Brett M. Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov]

Sent: Friday, February 28, 2003 9:24 AM

To: Miranda, Manuel (Frist); brian.a.benczkowski@usdoj.gov;
mark.corallo@usdoj.gov; monica.goodling@usdoj.gov; viet dinh@usdoj.gov;
rena_comisac_johnson@judiciary.senate gov; jamie.e.brown@usdoj.gov;
barbara_ledeen@rpc.senate.gov; Duffield, Steven (RPC);
srushton@cagw .org; alafferty@traditionalvalues.org; Dahl, Alex

(Judiciary); Tapia, Margarita (Judiciarv): Higains, Stephen (Judiciary);
Delrahim, Makan (Judiciary); (b)(6) . Stewart,
Don (Cornyn); (b)(6) | Keys, Elizabeth
(Republican-Conf); Wichterman, Bill (Frist); Vogel, Alex (Frist);

Stevenson, Bob (Frist); Jacobson, Paul (Frist);

Mercedes M. Viana@who eop.gov; Tim_Goeglein@who.eop.gov;
Abel_Guerra@who.eop.gov; Leonard B. Rodriguez@who.eop.gov;
neil.bradley@mail.house.gov; Simmons, Kyle (McConnell); Abegg, John
(McConnell); Gumerson, Katie (RPC); margaret.hoover@mail house.gov;
omar franco@ mail_house . gov

Subject: RE-SEND of CONFERENCE CALL INFO re Estrada Friday at 11:15

The call-in number is 202-395-6392. The code is 304060.






